Engineered Modular Ice Tanks
Designed for Thermal Ice Storage Systems
Capacities to 1000 Ton-Hours
EVAPCO_June12.indd   1 7/9/12   1:22 PM
2
ExpEriEncE, innovation,
GuarantEEd pErformancE
EVAPCO engineers are credited as inventors on more than 45 U.S.

*US Patent No. 6,178,770 B1
EVAPCO_June12.indd   3 7/9/12   1:23 PM
4
EnGinEErinG data & dimEnsions
Model no.
latent
Capacity
Ton-Hours
Weights (lbS) volumes (gAl) Dimensions
Shipping operating
Tank
Water
Coil
glycol
W l H
ICE-370TD 370 20,550 57,570 4,115 355 7' 10" 20' 8" 7' 6"
ICE-480TD 480 24,580 72,760 5,345 460 9' 10" 20' 8" 7' 6"
ICE-590TD 590 28,320 87,970 6,610 565 11' 10" 20' 8" 7' 6"
ICE-476TE 476 23,650 75,380 5,775 455 7' 10" 20' 8" 9' 0"
ICE-620TE 620 28,160 95,420 7,495 590 9' 10" 20' 8" 9' 0"
ICE-760TE 760 32,730 115,740 9,245 725 11' 10" 20' 8" 9' 0"
ICE-625TH 625 29,530 89,460 6,600 600 7' 10" 20' 8" 11' 3"
ICE-815TH 815 34,790 113,230 8,670 750 9' 10" 20' 8" 11' 3"
ICE-1000TH 1,000 40,890 137,160 10,590 955 11' 10" 20' 8" 11' 3"
  W
  H
REMOVABLE
ACCESS COVER